Alka Prahladka

!

| /36

7 l18o

AND WTTEREAS said Indra Devi Khaitan by way of inheritance being the
absolute owner of undivided and undemarkered I / I Sth (l / 36tr,+z /1g06) share
of the SAID PROPERTY i.e. ALL THAT a piece and parcel of land measuring
about 318 (Three Hundred and Eighteen) sq. rt. out of 6 (Six) cortah 1o (Ten)

chattak 5 (Five) Square Feet be the same or little more or less togetherwith old
dilapidated Building measuring about 232 Square Feet on the Ground Floor
and 210 sq. Ft. on the First Floor, Building with cemented flooring, 92 (Ninety

[...]

BRN Date:

29/lL/2025 19:49:36

I

Counter Payment

0llI2l2O25 00:00:00

Payment Init. From: Department portal

Depositor's Name:

Mobile:
Mrs Nidhi Saha

9836475000

1920252607662093 t2 Dircctorate of Rogistration & Starnp Revenue l7 s950_.1

Total 2759503
IN WORDS: TWENTY SEVEN LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THREE

ONLY.
DISCLAIMER: This is an Acknowledgement Receipt, please refer the respective e-challan from the

pages below.

\

\

GRIPS Payment lD 29 t 120252036620930 :: echallan generated at: (N 11212025 1233:41 Page 1 of 2

GRIPS Paymect Detail

Paiment(GR_li{} Details